Competition Results

Competition:

UK Final 2025 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

—_

O © 00 NO O~ WN -

Team

Surrey

Avon

Sussex
Derbyshire
Norfolk

North Yorkshire
Lancashire
Birmingham
Cardiff & The Vale of Glamorga
Individuals

Score
1250
1180
1137
1109
1093
1057
1038
1028

872
535

Individual
1080
970
967
919
928
907
883
878
792
535

P8
60
90
110
120
75
100
75
50
40

Venue:
Fenton Manor Sports Complex

4x2
110
120
60
70
90
50
80
100
40
0

Date
12 Apr 2025



Athlete Results

Competition:

UK Final 2025 Under 15 Girls

BibNo Athlete

Ranking

144 Daniella Syme
175 Fifi Ball

140 Florence Hodgeson
139 Ava Spackman
146 Heidi Martineau
174 Nicole Hawkins
125 Lily Craske

143 Florence Dury

119 Madeleine Turner
153 Evyn Cope

172 Myla Willard Jacobs
111 Darcie Holmes
150 Madeleine Kamcheu
134 Eva Whiteside
142 Alyssa Gillies

171 Isla Pearson

167 Ella Clark

154 Amerai White

170 Seren Rowe

118 Antoniah Kinsiona
114 Grace Doran

148 Chizorom Imoh
147 Eliza Price

149 Sophie Titman

112 Anya Faithorn

116 Lily Ganley

113 Elena Osifo-Doe
141 Tabitha Bairstow
169 Adanna Anah

127 Matilda Baxter

135 Mia Murphy

120 Jasmine Shore
168 Isabel Grigg

126 Hannah Mapplebeck
121 Mazie Taylor

129 Florence Hodgkins
133 Amber Leho

156 Isabel Russon

136 Isobel Reid

160 Amelie Edwards
122 Erin Forde

163 Bethan Fleet

164 Elin Matthews

115 Emily Doran

162 Rosie Frost

137 Millie Reid

157 Ada Masson

123 Jeanie Cadman

Team

Surrey
Individuals
Surrey

Surrey

Avon
Individuals
North Yorkshire
Surrey
Derbyshire
Birmingham
Sussex

Norfolk

Avon
Lancashire
Surrey

Sussex

Sussex
Birmingham
Sussex
Derbyshire
Norfolk

Avon

Avon

Avon

Norfolk

Norfolk

Norfolk

Surrey

Sussex

North Yorkshire
Lancashire
Derbyshire
Sussex

North Yorkshire
Derbyshire
North Yorkshire
Lancashire
Birmingham
Lancashire
Cardiff & The Vale of G
Derbyshire
Cardiff & The Vale of G
Cardiff & The Vale of G
Norfolk

Cardiff & The Vale of G
Lancashire
Birmingham
Derbyshire

Score

285
273
270
265
264
262
260
260

253
250
249
248
243
243
242
240
238
235
232
231
231
227
226
224
224
223
222
222
221
221
218
217
216
213
210
210
210
209
208
202
199
193
192
192
187
177
176

Fenton Manor Sports Complex

Venue:
2LR 4LR
88
98
96
91
83
96
83
83
100
96
80
88
54
83
66
94
96
77
86
91
72
100
74
90
64
74
62
77
48
66
54
63
60
80
50
92
72
63
77
86
70
48
68
56
51
77
70
58

S

74

84
68

72

81

70
88
90
92
78
64

100
66

94

86

SB

100
89

96
96

67
47
47

81

74

63
52

SLJ

74
94
94
61

69

61

94

69

52

vJ
97

93

100

89

79
52

61
65
55

74

Date
12 Apr 2025



Athlete Results

Competition:

UK Final 2025 Under 15 Girls

BibNo Athlete
165 Allanah McConnachie

Ranking
49

128 Sofia Savkovic
155 Anjola Okono

132 Jasmine Houghton
130 Tegan Smith

151 Elsa Walsh

161 Cerys Rowlands
158 Zareen Ulhaq

117 Finlay-Rae O'Shea
124 Erin Beresford

138 Ella Holden

152 Fayola Aliyu

159 Aiza Ulhaq

Team

Cardiff & The Vale of G
North Yorkshire
Birmingham
Lancashire

North Yorkshire

Avon

Cardiff & The Vale of G
Birmingham

Norfolk

Derbyshire

Lancashire

Avon

Birmingham

Score

172
170
167
164
161
160
155

[eNoloNeNe)

Fenton Manor Sports Complex
SB SLJ

Venue:
2LR 4LR
52
58
68
56
46
60
51
44

71

vJ

50

48

Date
12 Apr 2025



Team Results

Competition:
UK Final 2025 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

—_

O © 00 NO O~ WN -

Team

Surrey

Avon

Sussex
Derbyshire
Norfolk

North Yorkshire
Lancashire
Birmingham
Cardiff & The Vale of Glamorga
Individuals

Comp No Name
111 Darcie Holmes
111 Darcie Holmes
111 Darcie Holmes
112 Anya Faithorn
112 Anya Faithorn
112 Anya Faithorn
113 Elena Osifo-Doe
113 Elena Osifo-Doe
113 Elena Osifo-Doe
114 Grace Doran
114 Grace Doran
114 Grace Doran
115 Emily Doran
115 Emily Doran
115 Emily Doran
116 Lily Ganley
116 Lily Ganley
116 Lily Ganley
117 Finlay-Rae O'Shea

Score
1250
1180
1137
1109
1093
1057
1038
1028

872
535

Event
2LR

SLJ
2LR
SB
VJ
2LR

VJ
4LR

VJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
VJ

Individual
1080
970
967
919
928
907
883
878
792
535

P8
60
90
110
120
75
100
75
50
40
0

Perf1
23.0
6.31
2.21
24.3

81
50
24 .4
6.49
59
50.7
7.40
52
51.6
77
2.16
50.6
81
2.16
54

Venue:

Norfolk (purple)

Fenton Manor Sports Complex

4x2
110
120
60
70
90
50
80
100
40
0

Perf2
6.79
2.27

54

6.80
57

7.57
51

214

2.09
56

Perf3
6.92
2.21

53

6.12
57

8.26
52

2.1

212
54

Perf4

Best Ranking

23.0
6.92
2.27
24.3
81
54
24.4
6.80
59
50.7
8.26
52
51.6
77
2.16
50.6
81
2.16
56

Date

12 Apr 2025
Points

7 88
15 72
6= 89
19 64
10= 81
11= 79
20 62
19 64
2= 97
15 72
6 90
16= 69
23 56
17= 67
16= 69
14 74
10= 81
16= 69



Competition:

Team Results

UK Final 2025 Under 15 Girls

Ranking Team

Surrey
Avon
Sussex

Norfolk

O © 00 NO O~ WN -

—_

Individuals

Comp No
118
118
118
119
119
119
120
120
120
121
121
121
122
122
122
123
123
123
124

Derbyshire

North Yorkshire

Lancashire

Birmingham

Cardiff & The Vale of Glamorga

Name

Antoniah Kinsiona
Antoniah Kinsiona
Antoniah Kinsiona
Madeleine Turner
Madeleine Turner
Madeleine Turner
Jasmine Shore
Jasmine Shore
Jasmine Shore
Mazie Taylor
Mazie Taylor
Mazie Taylor

Erin Forde

Erin Forde

Erin Forde

Jeanie Cadman
Jeanie Cadman
Jeanie Cadman
Erin Beresford

Score

1250
1180
1137
1109
1093
1057
1038
1028

872

535

Event
2LR
SB
SLJ
4LR

SLJ
4LR

SLJ
4LR

VJ
2LR
SB
VJ
2LR
SB
VJ

Individual
1080
970
967
919
928
907
883
878
792
535

P8
60
90
110
120
75
100
75
50
40
0

Perf1
22.7
65
2.29
47.9
7.52
2.16
51.3
7.59
2.11
52.9
8.45
50
23.9
78
49
247
56
53
5.79

Venue:

Derbyshire (blue)

Fenton Manor Sports Complex

4x2
110
120
60
70
90
50
80
100
40
0

Perf2

2.30

7.49
217

7.49
1.99

8.42
51

49

51
5.77

Perf3

2.25

7.51
2.10

8.49
2.06

9.05
51

47

51
5.32

Perf4

Best Ranking

22.7
65
2.30
47.9
7.52
217
51.3
8.49
2.1
52.9
9.05
51
23.9
78
49
247
56
53
5.79

Date

12 Apr 2025
Points

5= 91
27= 47
3= 94

1 100

9 84
15 72
19= 63
4 94
20= 61
26 50
2 98
18= 65
16 70
15= 71
20= 61
22 58
29 44
13= 74



Team Results

Competition:
UK Final 2025 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

—_

O © 00 NO O~ WN -

Team

Surrey

Avon

Sussex
Derbyshire
Norfolk

North Yorkshire
Lancashire
Birmingham
Cardiff & The Vale of Glamorga
Individuals

Comp No Name

125 Lily Craske

125 Lily Craske

125 Lily Craske

126 Hannah Mapplebeck
126 Hannah Mapplebeck
126 Hannah Mapplebeck
127 Matilda Baxter

127 Matilda Baxter

127 Matilda Baxter

128 Sofia Savkovic

128 Sofia Savkovic

128 Sofia Savkovic

129 Florence Hodgkins
129 Florence Hodgkins
129 Florence Hodgkins
130 Tegan Smith

130 Tegan Smith

130 Tegan Smith

Score
1250
1180
1137
1109
1093
1057
1038
1028

872
535

Event

2LR
SB
VJ
2LR
SB
VJ
2LR

VJ
4LR

SLJ
4LR

SLJ
4LR
SB

SLJ

Individual
1080
970
967
919
928
907
883
878
792
535

P8
60
90
110
120
75
100
75
50
40
0

Perf1

23.2
80
58

23.3
68
51

24.2

5.22
56

51.5

5.77

2.00

49.6

6.59

2.04

53.6
78

1.40

Venue:

North Yorkshire (pink)

Fenton Manor Sports Complex

4x2
110
120
60
70
90
50
80
100
40
0

Perf2

95

95

6.82
52

6.20
2.06

6.28
2.07

1.40

Perf3

61

95

6.17
53

5.84
2.05

6.68
2.06

1.42

Perf4

Best Ranking

23.2
80
61

23.3
68
55

24.2

6.82
56

51.5

6.20

2.06

49.6

6.68

2.07

53.6
78

1.42

Date

12 Apr 2025
Points

9= 83
12= 77
1 100
11 80
25 52
8= 84
18 66
18 66
6= 89
22 58
23 56
23 56
5 92
21 60
22 58
28 46
15= 71
29 44



Team Results

Competition:
UK Final 2025 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

—_

O © 00 NO O~ WN -

Team

Surrey

Avon

Sussex
Derbyshire
Norfolk

North Yorkshire
Lancashire
Birmingham
Cardiff & The Vale of Glamorga
Individuals

Comp No Name

132 Jasmine Houghton
132 Jasmine Houghton
132 Jasmine Houghton
133 Amber Leho

133 Amber Leho

133 Amber Leho

134 Eva Whiteside

134 Eva Whiteside

134 Eva Whiteside

135 Mia Murphy

135 Mia Murphy

135 Mia Murphy

136 Isobel Reid

136 Isobel Reid

136 Isobel Reid

137 Millie Reid

137 Millie Reid

137 Millie Reid

138 Ella Holden

Score
1250
1180
1137
1109
1093
1057
1038
1028

872
535

Event

2LR

SLJ
2LR

SLJ
2LR

VJ
4LR
SB
VJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ
VJ

Individual
1080
970
967
919
928
907
883
878
792
535

P8
60
90
110
120
75
100
75
50
40
0

Perf1

24.8
6.66
1.93
23.6
6.54
2.15
23.2
7.35
53
52.1
79
58
50.4
82
1.95
50.4
70
44
47

Venue:

Lancashire (maroon)

Fenton Manor Sports Complex

4x2
110
120
60
70
90
50
80
100
40
0

Perf2

0.00
1.98

6.35
2.20

7.13

54

58

1.94

44
46

Perf3

6.55
1.97

6.74
1.16

7.33

54

58

1.97

45
48

Perf4

Best Ranking

24.8
6.66
1.98
23.6
6.74
2.20
23.2
7.35
54
52.1
79
58
50.4
82
1.97
50.4
70
45
48

Date

12 Apr 2025
Points

23 56
22 58
26 50
15 72
20 62
13 76
9= 83
10= 81
11= 79
24 54
14 74
4= 93
12= 77
8= 85
27= 47
12= 77
23= 55
23= 55



Team Results

Competition:
UK Final 2025 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

—_

O © 00 NO O~ WN -

Team

Surrey

Avon

Sussex
Derbyshire
Norfolk

North Yorkshire
Lancashire
Birmingham
Cardiff & The Vale of Glamorga
Individuals

Comp No Name

139
139
139
140
140
140
141
141
141
142
142
142
143
143
143
144
144
144

Ava Spackman
Ava Spackman
Ava Spackman
Florence Hodgeson
Florence Hodgeson
Florence Hodgeson
Tabitha Bairstow
Tabitha Bairstow
Tabitha Bairstow
Alyssa Gillies
Alyssa Gillies
Alyssa Gillies
Florence Dury
Florence Dury
Florence Dury
Daniella Syme
Daniella Syme
Daniella Syme

Score
1250
1180
1137
1109
1093
1057
1038
1028

872
535

Event

2LR

SLJ
2LR

VJ
2LR

VJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ

Individual
1080
970
967
919
928
907
883
878
792
535

P8
60
90
110
120
75
100
75
50
40
0

Perf1

22.7
7.07
2.27
22.6
713
56
234
7.25
52
51.1
86
2.20
50.2
86
2.21
50.0
88
59

Surrey (yellow)

Venue: Date

Fenton Manor Sports Complex 12 Apr 2025
4x2
110
120
60
70
90
50
80
100
40
0

Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

22.7 5= 91

6.93 7.06 7.07 14 74

2.31 2.37 2.37 1 100

22.6 2= 96

7.34 7.35 7.35 10= 81

58 58 58 4= 93

23.4 12= 77

6.81 6.78 7.25 13 76

52 50 52 16= 69

51.1 18 66

86 = 96

2.21 0.00 2.21 = 81

50.2 = 83

86 = 96

2.20 2.21 2.21 = 81

50.0 7 88

88 1 100

58 59 59 2= 97



Team Results

Competition:
UK Final 2025 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

—_

O © 00 NO O~ WN -

Team

Surrey

Avon

Sussex
Derbyshire
Norfolk

North Yorkshire
Lancashire
Birmingham
Cardiff & The Vale of Glamorga
Individuals

Comp No Name

146
146
146
147
147
147
148
148
148
149
149
149
150
150
150
151
151
151
152
152

Heidi Martineau
Heidi Martineau
Heidi Martineau
Eliza Price

Eliza Price

Eliza Price
Chizorom Imoh
Chizorom Imoh
Chizorom Imoh
Sophie Titman
Sophie Titman
Sophie Titman
Madeleine Kamcheu
Madeleine Kamcheu
Madeleine Kamcheu
Elsa Walsh

Elsa Walsh

Elsa Walsh

Fayola Aliyu

Fayola Aliyu

Score
1250
1180
1137
1109
1093
1057
1038
1028

872
535

Event

4LR
SB

SLJ
2LR

SLJ
2LR
SB
VJ
4LR

VJ
2LR

SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ
SB
VJ

Individual
1080
970
967
919
928
907
883
878
792
535

P8
60
90
110
120
75
100
75
50
40
0

Perf1

50.2
85
2.21
23.5
7.97
2.1
22.5
65
52
49.9
6.12
46
249
8.62
2.31
51.4
66
39
61
43

Venue:

Avon (green)

Fenton Manor Sports Complex

4x2
110
120
60
70
90
50
80
100
40
0

Perf2

2.27
8.32
2.07

54

6.59
46

8.77
2.33
41

41

Perf3

0.00
8.04
2.05

55

7.28
48

8.44
2.35
42

42

Date
12 Apr 2025
Perf4 Best Ranking Points
50.2 9= 83
85 5 92
2.27 6= 89
23.5 14 74
8.32 5 92
2.1 20= 61
22.5 1 100
65 27= 47
55 8= 84
49.9 6 90
7.28 12 78
48 22 58
24.9 24 54
8.77 3 96
2.35 2 98
51.4 21 60
66 26 50
42 26 50
61
43



Team Results

Competition:

UK Final 2025 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

—_

O © 00 NO O~ WN -

Team

Surrey

Avon

Sussex
Derbyshire
Norfolk

North Yorkshire
Lancashire
Birmingham
Cardiff & The Vale of Glamorga
Individuals

Comp No Name

153 Evyn Cope
153 Evyn Cope
153 Evyn Cope
154 Amerai White
154 Amerai White
154 Amerai White
155 Anjola Okono
155 Anjola Okono
155 Anjola Okono
156 Isabel Russon
156 Isabel Russon
156 Isabel Russon
157 Ada Masson
157 Ada Masson
157 Ada Masson
158 Zareen Ulhaq
158 Zareen Ulhaq
158 Zareen Ulhaq
159 Aiza Ulhaq

Score
1250
1180
1137
1109
1093
1057
1038
1028

872
535

Event

2LR

VJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR

SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR

VJ
SLJ

Individual
1080
970
967
919
928
907
883
878
792
535

P8
60
90
110
120
75
100
75
50
40
0

Perf1

22.6
6.86
56
234
77
2.30
240
5.02
1.83
51.3
74
55
50.9
70
1.99
54 .4
5.06
36
2.04

Venue:
Fenton Manor Sports Complex

4x2
110
120
60
70
90
50
80
100
40
0

Perf2
6.88
53
2.15
0.00
1.90

49

1.92

5.22
33
1.97

Birmingham (black)

Perf3

6.77
52

51

1.91

5.30
34
2.08

Perf4

Date
12 Apr 2025
Best Ranking Points
22.6 2= 96
6.88 17 68
56 6= 89
23.4 12= 77
77 17= 67
2.30 3= 94
24.0 17 68
6.10 25 52
1.97 27= 47
51.3 19= 63
74 19= 63
55 8= 84
50.9 16 70
70 23= 55
1.99 25 52
54 .4 29 44
5.30 27 48
36 27 48
2.08



Team Results

Competition:
UK Final 2025 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

—_

O © 00 NO O~ WN -

Team

Surrey

Avon

Sussex
Derbyshire
Norfolk

North Yorkshire
Lancashire
Birmingham
Cardiff & The Vale of Glamorga
Individuals

Comp No Name

160 Amelie Edwards

160 Amelie Edwards

160 Amelie Edwards

161 Cerys Rowlands

161 Cerys Rowlands

161 Cerys Rowlands

162 Rosie Frost

162 Rosie Frost

162 Rosie Frost

163 Bethan Fleet

163 Bethan Fleet

163 Bethan Fleet

164 Elin Matthews

164 Elin Matthews

164 Elin Matthews

165 Allanah McConnachie
165 Allanah McConnachie
165 Allanah McConnachie

Score
1250
1180
1137
1109
1093
1057
1038
1028

872
535

Event
2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR

SLJ
2LR

VJ
4LR
SB
VJ
4LR
SB
VJ
4LR

SLJ

Individual
1080
970
967
919
928
907
883
878
792
535

Cardiff & The Vale of Glamorga (red)

P8
60
90
110
120
75
100
75
50
40
0

Perf1
23.1
72
2.06
254
4.44
2.01
254
6.80
45
53.1
80
53
51.0
73
51
52.3
5.68
2.10

Venue:

Fenton Manor Sports Complex

4x2
110
120
60
70
90
50
80
100
40
0

Perf2

212

6.00
1.98

7.69
43

53

48

0.00
2.1

Perf3

2.08

6.04
1.99

7.37
42

53

Perf4

Best Ranking

231
72
212
254
6.04
2.01
254
7.69
45
53.1
80
53
51.0
73
51
52.3
6.13
2.13

Date

12 Apr 2025
Points

8 86
22 58
19 64
25= 51
26 50
24 54
25= 51
8 86
23= 55
27 48
12= 77
13= 74
17 68
21 60
18= 65
25 52
24 54
18 66



Team Results

Competition:
UK Final 2025 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

—_

O © 00 NO O~ WN -

Team

Surrey

Avon

Sussex
Derbyshire
Norfolk

North Yorkshire
Lancashire
Birmingham
Cardiff & The Vale of Glamorga
Individuals

Comp No Name

167
167
167
168
168
168
169
169
169
170
170
170
171
171
171
172
172
172

Ella Clark

Ella Clark

Ella Clark

Isabel Grigg

Isabel Grigg

Isabel Grigg
Adanna Anah
Adanna Anah
Adanna Anah
Seren Rowe

Seren Rowe

Seren Rowe

Isla Pearson

Isla Pearson

Isla Pearson

Myla Willard Jacobs
Myla Willard Jacobs
Myla Willard Jacobs

Score
1250
1180
1137
1109
1093
1057
1038
1028

872
535

Event

2LR

SLJ
2LR
SB

SLJ
2LR

VJ
4LR

VJ
4LR
SB
VJ
4LR
SB
SLJ

Individual
1080
970
967
919
928
907
883
878
792
535

P8
60
90
110
120
75
100
75
50
40
0

Perf1
22.6
5.95
217
24.5

74
2.23
25.8

10.30

53
50.1
8.00

43
49.5

86

44
50.3

83
2.21

Venue:

Sussex (grey)

Fenton Manor Sports Complex

4x2
110
120
60
70
90
50
80
100
40
0

Perf2
6.47
2.18
2.30

10.65
52

6.89
46

40

217

Perf3
6.90
2.17
2.21

10.59
53

7.48
49

43

2.18

Date

12 Apr 2025

Perf4 Best Ranking Points
22.6 2= 96
6.90 16 70
2.18 14 74
24.5 21 60
74 19= 63
2.30 3= 94
25.8 27 48
10.65 1 100
53 13= 74
50.1 8 86
8.00 7 88
49 20= 61
49.5 4 94
86 2= 96
44 25 52
50.3 11 80
83 6= 89
2.21 9= 81



Team Results

Competition:

UK Final 2025 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

—_

O © 00 NO O~ WN -

Team

Surrey

Avon

Sussex
Derbyshire
Norfolk

North Yorkshire
Lancashire
Birmingham
Cardiff & The Vale of Glamorga
Individuals

Comp No Name

174 Nicole Hawkins
174 Nicole Hawkins
174 Nicole Hawkins

175  Fifi Ball
175  Fifi Ball
175  Fifi Ball

Score
1250
1180
1137
1109
1093
1057
1038
1028

872
535

Event
4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
SB
SLJ

Individual
1080
970
967
919
928
907
883
878
792
535

P8
60
90
110
120
75
100
75
50
40
0

Perf1
49.1
82
2.21
48.6
83
2.22

Venue:

Individuals ()

Fenton Manor Sports Complex

4x2
110
120
60
70
90
50
80
100
40
0

Perf2

2.1

2.22

Perf3

2.1

2.26

Perf4

Best
491

82
2.21
48.6

83
2.26

Date

12 Apr 2025
Ranking Points
3 96

= 85

= 81

2 98

= 89

8 86



Results Sheet

Competition:
UK Final 2025 Under 15 Girls
Ranking Team Colour
1 Avon green
= Surrey yellow
= Birmingham black
= Sussex grey
= Derbyshire blue
= Surrey yellow
7 Norfolk purple
8 Cardiff & The Vale of Glamorga red
= North Yorkshire pink
= Lancashire maroon
11 North Yorkshire pink
12= Surrey yellow
12= Birmingham black
14 Avon green
15 Lancashire maroon
16 Derbyshire blue
17 Birmingham black
18 North Yorkshire pink
19 Norfolk purple
20 Norfolk purple
21 Sussex grey
22 Derbyshire blue
23 Lancashire maroon
24  Avon green
25= Cardiff & The Vale of Glamorga red
25= Cardiff & The Vale of Glamorga red
27 Sussex grey

BibNo

148
140
153
167
118
139
111
160
125
134
126
141
154
147
133
122
155
127
112
113
168
123
132
150
161
162
169

Venue:
Fenton Manor Sports Complex

Name

Chizorom Imoh
Florence Hodgeson
Evyn Cope

Ella Clark

Antoniah Kinsiona
Ava Spackman
Darcie Holmes
Amelie Edwards
Lily Craske

Eva Whiteside
Hannah Mapplebeck
Tabitha Bairstow
Amerai White

Eliza Price

Amber Leho

Erin Forde

Anjola Okono
Matilda Baxter
Anya Faithorn
Elena Osifo-Doe
Isabel Grigg

Jeanie Cadman
Jasmine Houghton
Madeleine Kamcheu
Cerys Rowlands
Rosie Frost
Adanna Anah

Best

225
226
22.6
22.6
227
227
23.0
231
232
23.2
23.3
234
234
23.5
23.6
23.9
240
242
243
244
245
24.7
24.8
249
254
254
25.8

2 Lap Race

Points

100
96
96
96
91
91
88
86
83
83
80
77
77
74
72
70
68
66
64
62
60
58
56
54
51
51
48

Date
12 Apr 2025



Results Sheet

Competition:
UK Final 2025 Under 15 Girls
Ranking Team Colour
1 Derbyshire blue
2 Individuals
3 Individuals
4 Sussex grey
5 North Yorkshire pink
6 Avon green
7 Surrey yellow
8 Sussex grey
= Surrey yellow
= Avon green
11  Sussex grey
12= Lancashire maroon
12= Lancashire maroon
14 Norfolk purple
15 Norfolk purple
16 Birmingham black
17 Cardiff & The Vale of Glamorga red
18 Surrey yellow
19= Derbyshire blue
19= Birmingham black
21 Avon green
22 North Yorkshire pink
23 Norfolk purple
24 Lancashire maroon
25 Cardiff & The Vale of Glamorga red
26 Derbyshire blue
27 Cardiff & The Vale of Glamorga red
28 North Yorkshire pink
29 Birmingham black

BibNo

119
175
174
171
129
149
144
170
143
146
172
136
137
116
114
157
164
142
120
156
151
128
115
135
165
121
163
130
158

Venue:
Fenton Manor Sports Complex

Name

Madeleine Turner
Fifi Ball

Nicole Hawkins
Isla Pearson
Florence Hodgkins
Sophie Titman
Daniella Syme
Seren Rowe
Florence Dury
Heidi Martineau
Myla Willard Jacobs
Isobel Reid

Millie Reid

Lily Ganley

Grace Doran

Ada Masson

Elin Matthews
Alyssa Gillies
Jasmine Shore
Isabel Russon
Elsa Walsh

Sofia Savkovic
Emily Doran

Mia Murphy
Allanah McConnachie
Mazie Taylor
Bethan Fleet
Tegan Smith
Zareen Ulhaq

Best

47.9
48.6
49.1
49.5
49.6
49.9
50.0
50.1
50.2
50.2
50.3
50.4
50.4
50.6
50.7
50.9
51.0
51.1
513
51.3
514
51.5
51.6
52.1
52.3
52.9
53.1
53.6
54.4

4 Lap Race

Points

100
98
96
94
92
90
88
86
83
83
80
77
77
74
72
70
68
66
63
63
60
58
56
54
52
50
48
46
44

Date

12 Apr 2025



Results Sheet

Competition:
UK Final 2025 Under 15 Girls

Ranking Code Team

1 02
2 09
3 03
4 06

= 01

= 04
7 05
8 07
9 08

Derbyshire

Sussex

North Yorkshire

Avon

Norfolk

Lancashire

Surrey

Birmingham

Cardiff & The Vale of Glamorga

Colour

blue
grey
pink
green
purple
maroon
yellow
black
red

Heat

1:34.7
1:35.3
1:37.9
1:38.5
1:39.8
1:39.8
1:41.3
1:42.7
1:43.0

Venue:

8 Lap Paarlauf

Fenton Manor Sports Complex

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:34.7
1:35.3
1:37.9
1:38.5
1:39.8
1:39.8
1:41.3
1:42.7
1:43.0

Points

120.0
110.0
100.0
90.0
75.0
75.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date
12 Apr 2025



Results Sheet

Competition:
UK Final 2025 Under 15 Girls

Ranking Code Team
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06
05
07
01
04
02
09
03
08

Avon

Surrey

Birmingham

Norfolk

Lancashire

Derbyshire

Sussex

North Yorkshire

Cardiff & The Vale of Glamorga

Colour

green
yellow
black
purple
maroon
blue
grey
pink
red

Heat

1:30.9
1:31.5
1:32.5
1:33.0
1:33.5
1:34.1
1:36.2
1:37.2
1:40.3

Venue:

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Fenton Manor Sports Complex

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:30.9
1:31.5
1:32.5
1:33.0
1:33.5
1:34.1
1:36.2
1:37.2
1:40.3

Points

120.0
110.0
100.0
90.0
80.0
70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date
12 Apr 2025



Results Sheet

Competition:

UK Final 2025 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

O OVWOoNO O A~WNTY ”<.0m\10)014>03l\)—\
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N
~

Team

Sussex

Derbyshire

Avon

Derbyshire

Avon

Norfolk

Sussex

Cardiff & The Vale of Glamorga
Derbyshire

Lancashire

Surrey

Avon

Surrey

Surrey

Norfolk

Sussex

Birmingham

North Yorkshire

Norfolk

Lancashire

North Yorkshire

Lancashire

North Yorkshire

Cardiff & The Vale of Glamorga
Birmingham

Cardiff & The Vale of Glamorga
Birmingham

Derbyshire

Colour

grey
blue
green
blue
green
purple
grey
red
blue
maroon
yellow
green
yellow
yellow
purple
grey
black
pink
purple
maroon
pink
maroon
pink
red
black
red
black
blue

BibNo

169
121
150
120
147
114
170
162
119
134
140
149
141
139
111
167
153
127
113
133
129
132
128
165
155
161
158
124

Venue:
Fenton Manor Sports Complex

Name

Adanna Anah
Mazie Taylor
Madeleine Kamcheu
Jasmine Shore
Eliza Price

Grace Doran

Seren Rowe

Rosie Frost
Madeleine Turner
Eva Whiteside
Florence Hodgeson
Sophie Titman
Tabitha Bairstow
Ava Spackman
Darcie Holmes

Ella Clark

Evyn Cope

Matilda Baxter
Elena Osifo-Doe
Amber Leho
Florence Hodgkins
Jasmine Houghton
Sofia Savkovic
Allanah McConnachie
Anjola Okono
Cerys Rowlands
Zareen Ulhaq

Erin Beresford

Best

10.65
9.05
8.77
8.49
8.32
8.26
8.00
7.69
7.52
7.35
7.35
7.28
7.25
7.07
6.92
6.90
6.88
6.82
6.80
6.74
6.68
6.66
6.20
6.13
6.10
6.04
5.30
5.79

Points

100
98
96
94
92
90
88
86
84
81
81
78
76
74
72
70
68
66
64
62
60
58
56
54
52
50
48

0

Shot

Date
12 Apr 2025



Competition:
UK Final 2025 Under 15 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Surrey
= Surrey
= Surrey
= Sussex
5 Avon
= Sussex
= Individuals
= Lancashire
= Individuals
10= Norfolk
10= Norfolk
12= North Yorkshire
12= Cardiff & The Vale of Glamorga
14 Lancashire
15= Derbyshire
15= North Yorkshire
17= Norfolk
17= Birmingham
19= Birmingham
19= Sussex
21 Cardiff & The Vale of Glamorga
22 Cardiff & The Vale of Glamorga
23= Lancashire
23= Birmingham
25 North Yorkshire
26 Avon
27= Derbyshire
27= Avon
29 Derbyshire
Avon

Results Sheet

Colour

yellow
yellow
yellow
grey
green

grey
maroon

purple
purple
pink
red
maroon
blue
pink
purple
black
black
grey
red
red
maroon
black
pink
green
blue
green
blue
green

BibNo

144
142
143
171
146
172
175
136
174
112
116
125
163
135
122
130
115
154
156
168
164
160
137
157
126
151
118
148
123
152

Speed Bounce

Venue:
Fenton Manor Sports Complex
Name Total Points
Daniella Syme 88 100
Alyssa Gillies 86 96
Florence Dury 86 96
Isla Pearson 86 96
Heidi Martineau 85 92
Myla Willard Jacobs 83 89
Fifi Ball 83 89
Isobel Reid 82 85
Nicole Hawkins 82 85
Anya Faithorn 81 81
Lily Ganley 81 81
Lily Craske 80 77
Bethan Fleet 80 77
Mia Murphy 79 74
Erin Forde 78 71
Tegan Smith 78 71
Emily Doran 77 67
Amerai White 77 67
Isabel Russon 74 63
Isabel Grigg 74 63
Elin Matthews 73 60
Amelie Edwards 72 58
Millie Reid 70 55
Ada Masson 70 55
Hannah Mapplebeck 68 52
Elsa Walsh 66 50
Antoniah Kinsiona 65 47
Chizorom Imoh 65 47
Jeanie Cadman 56 44
Fayola Aliyu 61 0

Date
12 Apr 2025



Results Sheet

Competition:
UK Final 2025 Under 15 Girls
Ranking Team Colour
1 Surrey yellow
2 Avon green
= Derbyshire blue
= Birmingham black
= Sussex grey
= Norfolk purple
= Avon green
8 Individuals
= Surrey yellow
= Surrey yellow
= Sussex grey
= Individuals
13 Lancashire maroon
14 Sussex grey
15 Derbyshire blue
16= Norfolk purple
16= Norfolk purple
18 Cardiff & The Vale of Glamorga red
19 Cardiff & The Vale of Glamorga red
20= Derbyshire blue
20= Avon green
22 North Yorkshire pink
23 North Yorkshire pink
24 Cardiff & The Vale of Glamorga red
25 Birmingham black
26 Lancashire maroon
27= Lancashire maroon
27= Birmingham black
29 North Yorkshire pink
Birmingham black

BibNo

139
150
118
154
168
111
146
175
142
143
172
174
133
167
119
115
116
165
160
120
147
129
128
161
157
132
136
155
130
159

Venue:
Fenton Manor Sports Complex

Name

Ava Spackman
Madeleine Kamcheu
Antoniah Kinsiona
Amerai White
Isabel Grigg

Darcie Holmes
Heidi Martineau

Fifi Ball

Alyssa Gillies
Florence Dury

Myla Willard Jacobs
Nicole Hawkins
Amber Leho

Ella Clark
Madeleine Turner
Emily Doran

Lily Ganley

Allanah McConnachie
Amelie Edwards
Jasmine Shore
Eliza Price

Florence Hodgkins
Sofia Savkovic
Cerys Rowlands
Ada Masson
Jasmine Houghton
Isobel Reid

Anjola Okono
Tegan Smith

Aiza Ulhaq

Standing Long Jump

Best

237
2.35
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.27
2.27
2.26
2.21
2.21
2.21
2.21
2.20
2.18
2.17
2.16
2.16
2.13
2.12
2.1
2.1
2.07
2.06
2.01
1.99
1.98
1.97
1.97
1.42
2.08

Points

100
98
94
94
94
89
89
86
81
81
81
81
76
74
72
69
69
66
64
61
61
58
56
54
52
50
47
47
44

0

Date

12 Apr 2025



Competition:
UK Final 2025 Under 15 Girls
Ranking Team
1 North Yorkshire
= Norfolk
= Surrey
= Lancashire
= Surrey
= North Yorkshire
= Birmingham
= North Yorkshire
= Avon
= Birmingham
11=Norfolk
11= Lancashire
13= Derbyshire
13= Cardiff & The Vale of Glamorga
13= Sussex
16= Norfolk
16= Surrey
18= Derbyshire
18= Cardiff & The Vale of Glamorga
20= Derbyshire
20= Sussex
22 Avon
23= Lancashire
23= Cardiff & The Vale of Glamorga
25 Sussex
26 Avon
27 Birmingham
Norfolk
Lancashire
Avon

Results Sheet

Colour
pink
purple
yellow
maroon
yellow
pink
black
pink
green
black
purple
maroon
blue
red
grey
purple
yellow
blue
red
blue
grey
green
maroon
red
grey
green
black
purple
maroon
green

BibNo

125
113
144
135
140
127
153
126
148
156
112
134
123
163
169
114
141
121
164
122
170
149
137
162
171
151
158
117
138
152

Vertical Jump

Venue:
Fenton Manor Sports Complex
Name Best Points
Lily Craske 61 100
Elena Osifo-Doe 59 97
Daniella Syme 59 97
Mia Murphy 58 93
Florence Hodgeson 58 93
Matilda Baxter 56 89
Evyn Cope 56 89
Hannah Mapplebeck 55 84
Chizorom Imoh 55 84
Isabel Russon 55 84
Anya Faithorn 54 79
Eva Whiteside 54 79
Jeanie Cadman 53 74
Bethan Fleet 53 74
Adanna Anah 53 74
Grace Doran 52 69
Tabitha Bairstow 52 69
Mazie Taylor 51 65
Elin Matthews 51 65
Erin Forde 49 61
Seren Rowe 49 61
Sophie Titman 48 58
Millie Reid 45 55
Rosie Frost 45 55
Isla Pearson 44 52
Elsa Walsh 42 50
Zareen Ulhaq 36 48
Finlay-Rae O'Shea 56 0
Ella Holden 48 0
Fayola Aliyu 43 0

Date
12 Apr 2025



